
  2   207 Katie Johnson       11 Edinburgh              5:34.83   2
  3   232 Charlie Maree Nola  12 Livingston             6:03.58   2
  4   222 Kenzie Macintosh    11 Clydesdale             6:27.89   2
  5   210 Molli Robb          11 Falkirk                6:40.22   2

  9   251 Clare Barr         W48 Motherwell             6:05.31
 10   301 Ben Struthers      M11 Corstorphine           6:10.97
 11   236 Abbie Robb         W13 Falkirk                6:13.61
 12   222 Kenzie Macintosh   W11 Clydesdale             6:27.89
 13   210 Molli Robb         W11 Falkirk                6:40.22
 14   244 Holly White        W14 Livingston             7:33.33

  8   347 Chris Wilson       M35                        5:26.74
  9   344 Ryan White         M20 Livingston             5:30.81
 10   316 Blayne Wright      M13 VP City of Glasgow     5:41.28
Race  2
  1   302 George McKenzie    M11 East Kilbride          5:26.38
  2   305 Elliot Frame       M11 Livingston             5:29.29

Event 11 1 Mile Run Heats
================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals
================================================================
  1   333 Jake Thomas        M19 Livingston             4:35.04
  2   340 Liam Sleigh        M20 Corstorphine           4:52.91
  3   390 Dean Kane          M36 Inverness              5:01.81

===================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   209 Valencia Wright     11 VP City of Glasgow     5:33.82   2

Event 11  Under 13 Girls 1 Mile Run

  5   319 Alastair Marshall  M13 Livingston             5:43.24
  6   317 Fraser Morris      M13 Livingston             5:50.42
  7   246 Courtney Moffat    W15 Livingston             5:59.03
  8   232 Charlie Maree Nola W12 Livingston             6:03.58

  3   209 Valencia Wright    W11 VP City of Glasgow     5:33.82
  4   207 Katie Johnson      W11 Edinburgh              5:34.83

  4   326 Elliot Duff        M14 Garscube               5:02.42
  5   323 Kane Elliott       M14 Falkirk                5:06.15
  6   322 Calum Little       M13 Cumbernauld            5:06.35
  7   238 Isla Calvert       W13 Livingston             5:21.89

Race  1

Sunday 7 August 2016
Craigswood Sports Centre, Livingston
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Event 11  Under 17 Women 1 Mile Run

Event 11  Senior Women 1 Mile Run

    Name                     Age Club                    Finals
================================================================
  1   333 Jake Thomas         19 Livingston             4:35.04
  2   340 Liam Sleigh         20 Corstorphine           4:52.91
  3   390 Dean Kane           36 Inverness              5:01.81
  4   347 Chris Wilson        35                        5:26.74
  5   344 Ryan White          20 Livingston             5:30.81

  4   316 Blayne Wright       13 VP City of Glasgow     5:41.28   1
  5   319 Alastair Marshall   13 Livingston             5:43.24   2
  6   317 Fraser Morris       13 Livingston             5:50.42   2

================================================================
Event 11  Senior Men 1 Mile Run

===================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   326 Elliot Duff         14 Garscube               5:02.42   1
  2   323 Kane Elliott        14 Falkirk                5:06.15   1
  3   322 Calum Little        13 Cumbernauld            5:06.35   1

    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  H#

  2   305 Elliot Frame        11 Livingston             5:29.29   2
  3   301 Ben Struthers       11 Corstorphine           6:10.97   2

===================================================================
  1   302 George McKenzie     11 East Kilbride          5:26.38   2

Event 11  Under 15 Boys 1 Mile Run

    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   251 Clare Barr          48 Motherwell             6:05.31   2

===================================================================
Event 11  Under 13  Boys 1 Mile Run

    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   246 Courtney Moffat     15 Livingston             5:59.03   2

===================================================================

  1   238 Isla Calvert        13 Livingston             5:21.89   1
  2   236 Abbie Robb          13 Falkirk                6:13.61   2
  3   244 Holly White         14 Livingston             7:33.33   2

===================================================================

Event 11  Under 15 Girls 1 Mile Run
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Club                    Finals  H#
===================================================================

08/08/2016 www.livingstonac.com/live


